
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

32 

187 

249 

11 

21 

257 

157 

175 

161 

204 

3 

356 

795 

199 

72 

55 

614 

237 

968 

127 

822 

560 

70 

Class 

SSP 600 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

Name 

Frank Salwey 

Markus Rinne 

Peter Töller 

Denis Kruthoff 

Avalon Biddle 

Willi Kubillus 

Krystian Banderski 

Geert Donker 

Georg Vogel 

Thomas Graichen 

Marcel Marschner 

Peter Gauch 

Joachim Rossa 

Steffen Noak 

Hendrik Queißer 

Andreas Huber 

Daniel Burger 

Carlos Martini 

Thomas Kilb 

Joachim Borchers 

Alexander Kraus 

Jochen Czemmel 

Andreas Eder 

Best Tm 

1:38.344 

1:38.578 

1:39.697 

1:41.896 

1:43.567 

1:43.581 

1:43.582 

1:43.917 

1:43.924 

1:44.789 

1:44.952 

1:45.168 

1:45.305 

1:45.636 

1:48.026 

1:48.095 

1:48.102 

1:48.516 

1:49.011 

1:49.406 

1:51.650 

1:52.008 

1:55.145 

Diff 

0.234 

1.353 

3.552 

5.223 

5.237 

5.238 

5.573 

5.580 

6.445 

6.608 

6.824 

6.961 

7.292 

9.682 

9.751 

9.758 

10.172 

10.667 

11.062 

13.306 

13.664 

16.801 

Gap 

0.234 

1.119 

2.199 

1.671 

0.014 

0.001 

0.335 

0.007 

0.865 

0.163 

0.216 

0.137 

0.331 

2.390 

0.069 

0.007 

0.414 

0.495 

0.395 

2.244 

0.358 

3.137 

2nd Best 

1:38.938 

1:40.225 

1:40.486 

1:43.859 

1:45.619 

1:45.622 

1:45.541 

1:44.341 

1:45.322 

1:46.507 

1:45.387 

1:45.922 

1:46.796 

1:48.540 

1:49.526 

1:48.189 

1:48.594 

1:49.027 

1:49.741 

1:51.697 

1:52.335 

1:56.113 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.4.2016. 16:07:43 
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DUNN RACING 
25.4.2016. 

Qualifying Endurance 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.4.2016. 15:30 


